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ClubsList, Sorted by Nation/Region 24. M ar ch 2019

Club Code Name Club Code (long) Region Nation
USCG USC Graz USCG AUT
STLTM SportsTeam Litomysl STLTM CZE
PKNJ Plavecky klub Novy Jicin PKNJ CZE
KOMBR KPSP Kometa Brno KOMBR CZE
SIBR Plavecky klub Slavoj Bruntal SIBR CZE
KPSOS Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava KPSOS CZE
XS SaviaPraha XS CZE
SKPKB SKP Kometa Brno SKPKB CZE
KOPR Sportovni klub Koprivnice KOPR CZE
SLPL Plavecky klub SlaviaVS Plzen z.s. SLPL SLPL CZE
GYOR Gyor Uszo SE GYOR HUN
FIEDL Fiedler Otto SE FIEDL HUN
ERDI Erdi uszo sport nonprofit kft. ERDI HUN
DTSC Darnyi Tamas Sport Club DTSC HUN
BUDA Budaoersi Sport Club BUDA HUN
WANKAN Sportowy WANKAN Legnica WANKAN POL
wW Plavani klub Velenje wW SLO
PDM Plavalno drustvo Maribor PDM SLO
BM Plavalni klub Branik Maribor BM SLO
SCUW SC Uster Wallisellen SCUwW SuUl
ORCAB PK OrcaBratidava ORCAB BAO SVK
JTBA J&T Sport Team JTBA BAO SVK
OCEAN Klub vodnych sportov OCEAN Bratislava OCEAN BAO SvK
PKPK Swiming club Pezinok PKPK BAO SvK
VSKUK Vysokoskolsky sportovy klub FTVS UK LafrancVSKUK BAO SVK
AZETA Plavecky klub Azeta AZETA BAO SVK
ROYAL ROYAL plavecky klub ROYAL BAO SVK
XBSSM XBS swimming XBSSM BAO SVK
SWSC SWIM klub Senec SWSC BAO SVK
PKBB SC Banska Bystrica PKBB SSO SVK
TRUMB SK UMB Banska Bystrica TRUMB SO SVK
PORU Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok PORU SSO SVK
FLIBR SK FLIPPER Brezno FLIBR SO SVK
TENZA Plavecky klub TENAX Zilina TENZA SO SVK
SKDBB SK DUKLA Banska Bystrica SKDBB SO SVK
TTDK Triatlon team Dolny Kubin TTDK SSO SVK
PKRS Plavecky klub Rimavska Sobota PKRS SO SVK
MPKDK Mestsky plavecky klub Dolny Kubin MPKDK SSO SVK
DELLM MPK Delfin Liptovsky Mikulas DELLM SSO SvK
PKMA Plavecky klub Martin PKMA SSO SvK
PKHA Plavecky klub Handlova PKHA SSO SvK
PKBS Plavecky klub Banska Stiavnica PKBS SSO SVK
NERZI Klub plaveckych sportov Nereus Zilina NERZI SSO SVK
MPKPD Mestsky plavecky klub Prievidza MPKPD SSO SVK
SPUPR TJ Slavia PU Presov SPUPR VSO SVK
PKPR Plavecky klub Presov PKPR VSO SVK
ORCAM PK OrcaMichalovce ORCAM VSO SvK
DSCPR Diamond Swimming Club Presov DSCPR VSO SVK
GPOSV GPO Svit GPOSV VSO SVK
AQUAP Swimming club Aquacity Poprad AQUAP VSO SVK
SKPKE Swimming Sport Club Kosice SKPKE VSO SvK
PKNZ Plavecky klub Nove Zamky PKNZ ZSO SVK
DELKO Deltaklub Komarno DELKO ZSO SvK
SPAMY Plavecky Oddiel Spartak Myjava SPAMY ZS0 SVK
KOMKO Plavecky oddiel Komko Komarno KOMKO ZS0 SVK
DELNI SK Délfin Nitra DELNI ZS0 SVK
AQSLE SK AQUASPORT Levice AQSLE ZSO SVK
STUTT Plavecky klub STU Trnava STUTT ZSO SvK
PPK Piestansky plavecky klub PPK ZSO SvK
PITOP PIRANA Sport Club PITOP ZS0 SVK
MAPU PK Matador Puchov MAPU ZS0 SVK
PBPO Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel PBPO ZS0 SVK
TPO Trenciansky plavecky oddiel TPO ZSO SvK
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Club Code

SGNI
DST
AQSE
SCPB
KUPI
SGTN

Name

PK Sportove gymnazium Nitra
TJDung Sturovo

Plavecky klub Agua Senica
Swim club Povazska Bystrica

SPK Kupele Piestany
PO Slavia SG Trencin

Club Code (long)

SGNI
DST
AQSE
SCPB
KUPI
SGTN

Region

ZS0
ZS0
2SO0

ZS0
ZS0

Nation

SVK
SVK
SvVK

SVK
SVK
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Jarna cena Ziliny
Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

1-22. March 2019

22.03.2019 - 16:00

Event 1 Women, 400m Medley 10 years and older
22032019 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mitingu 4:53.32 Risztov Eva HUN Zilina 19.03.2010
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time RT Pts
14 years and older
1 TrnikovaNikoleta ®  Povazskobystricky PO 4:54.23 +H059 741

Rekord SRjun., Limit MSJ"A", Limit MSJ "B", Limit MSJ "C", Limit MEJ "A", Limit MEJ "B", Limit MEJ "C"

50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.36 37.48 250m: 3:04.48 41.64 350m: 4:20.52 34.24
100m: 1:07.88 35.81 200m: 2:22.84 37.48 300m: 3:46.28 41.80 400m: 4:54.23 33.71
2 RipkovaZora ®  OrcaBratidava 5:04.99 +08lL 666 +10.76
Limit MEJ"C"
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:49.34 40.82 250m: 3:13.92 45.21 350m: 4:33.10 33.74
100m: 1:08.52 36.85 200m: 2:28.71 39.37 300m: 3:59.36 45.44 400m: 5:04.99 31.89
3. BukovicsBianka ®  Darnyi Tamas SC 5:05.06 +0,78 665 +10.83
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:46.29 38.55 250m: 3:10.16 46.11 350m: 4:31.15 35.59
100m: 1:07.74 36.61 200m: 2:24.05 37.76 300m: 3:55.56 45.40 400m: 5:05.06 33.91
Niepelova Sara 00  SPK KupelePiestany 5:05.06 +071 665 +10.83
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:51.32 41.97 250m: 3:15.31 43.79 350m: 4:32.47 35.04
100m: 1:09.35 35.62 200m: 2:31.52 40.20 300m: 3:57.43 42.12 400m: 5:05.06 32.59
5. Reindl Robin ® AQUASPORT Levice 5:10.61 +0,71 630 +16.38
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:48.53 40.19 250m: 3:12.96 45.56 350m: 4:35.00 36.03
100m: 1:08.34 36.57 200m: 2:27.40 38.87 300m: 3:58.97 46.01 400m: 5:10.61 35.61
6. CibulkovaMartina (0¢] VSK FTVSUK Lafranconi 5:11.05 +0,75 627 +16.82
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:48.15 41.85 250m: 3:14.37 45.80 350m: 4:36.16 34.80
100m: 1:06.30 35.54 200m: 2:28.57 40.42 300m: 4:01.36 46.99 400m: 5:11.05 34.89
7. ZaborskaMiroslava 0L STU Trnava 5:11.67 +072 624 +1744
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:52.45 41.64 250m: 3:13.91 41.37 350m: 4:34.64 39.04
100m: 1:10.81 37.91 200m: 2:32.54 40.09 300m: 3:55.60 41.69 400m: 5:11.67 37.03
8. Ori Rebeka 04 Erdi uszo sport 5:12.23 +0,70 +18.00
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:49.50 39.36 250m: 3:14.08 46.37 350m: 4:36.71 37.82
100m: 1:10.14 38.14 200m: 2:27.71 38.21 300m: 3:58.89 44.81 400m: 5:12.23 35.52
9. KataJoo 04 Budaoers Sport Club 5:13.54 +076 613 +19.31
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:51.29 41.29 250m: 3:16.33 44.17 350m: 4:37.39 37.36
100m: 1:10.00 37.44 200m: 2:32.16 40.87 300m: 4:00.03 43.70 400m: 5:13.54 36.15
10. Marusakova Emma (0¢] PK TENAX Zilina 5:13.85 +0,70 611 +19.62
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:49.64 40.82 250m: 3:15.27 46.91 350m: 4:39.13 37.00
100m: 1:08.82 37.10 200m: 2:28.36 38.72 300m: 4:02.13 46.86 400m: 5:13.85 34.72
11. VadovicovaNina B  STU Trnava 5:16.94 +078 53 +22.71
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:53.71 42.56 250m: 3:18.50 42.63 350m: 4:40.74 38.29
100m: 1:11.15 38.90 200m: 2:35.87 42.16 300m: 4:02.45 43.95 400m: 5:16.94 36.20
12. Durisova Jaroslava ™  OrcaBratidava 5:17.62 +065 589 +23.39
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:49.44 40.58 250m: 3:16.87 47.18 350m: 4:41.68 36.66
100m: 1:08.86 37.45 200m: 2:29.69 40.25 300m: 4:05.02 48.15 400m: 5:17.62 35.94
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Jarna cena Ziliny
Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, 14 years and older

Rank

13.

14.

16.

17.

24,

Mizurova Jana

50m: 35.00  35.00
100m: 1:14.45  39.45
Baranova Veronika
50m: 32.65  32.65
100m: 1:11.99 39.34
BabskaNina
50m: 32.69  32.69
100m: 1:12.19  39.50

Frankova Clementina

50m: 34.48 34.48
100m: 1:14.45  39.97
DinkovaMichagla
50m:  33.21  33.21
100m: 1:11.39  38.18
Janos Viktoria
50m:  32.97  32.97
100m: 1:11.90  38.93
KraovaNataia
50m:  34.08  34.08
100m: 1:12.88  38.80
Kovacova Nikola
50m:  33.58  33.58
100m: 1:13.34  39.76
Majdova Sarka
50m:  35.10  35.10
100m: 1:17.09 41.99
Kubova Lucia
50m:  33.30  33.30
100m: 1:13.90  40.60
Szabo Petra
50m:  30.53  30.53
100m: 1:06.20  35.67
Bartosova Denisa
50m:  35.93  35.93
100m: 1:19.94 44.01
VrablikovaVeronika
50m:  33.50  33.50
100m: 1:11.11  37.61
Kovacs Karolina
50m: 35.97 35.97
100m: 1:17.11  41.14
Nagy Nikolett
50m:  33.43  33.43
100m: 1:12.76  39.33

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB Time RT Pts
o PK Martin 5:19.70 +083 578
1:55.56 41.11 250m: 3:19.11 43.92 350m: 4:42.08
2:35.19 39.63 300m: 4:02.97 43.86 400m: 5:19.70
B  J&T Sport Team 5:20.81 +072 572
1:54.33 42.34 250m: 3:19.98 43.96 350m: 4:44.66
2:36.02 41.69 300m: 4:05.41 45.43 400m: 5:20.81
®  OrcaBratidava 5:21.13 +074 570
1:53.80 41.61 250m: 3:20.57 44.22 350m: 4:45.31
2:36.35 42.55 300m: 4:07.26 46.69 400m: 5:21.13
®B SKP KometaBrno 5:21.67 +072 567
1:57.38 42.93 250m: 3:22.52 43.34 350m: 4:45.04
2:39.18 41.80 300m: 4:06.91 44.39 400m: 5:21.67
®  J&T Sport Team 5:22.39 +076 563
1:53.63 42.24 250m: 3:20.52 46.77 350m: 4:45.30
2:33.75 40.12 300m: 4:07.08 46.56 400m: 5:22.39
®  Erdi uszo sport 5:23.35 +060 558
1:54.03 42.13 250m: 3:22.88 47.62 350m: 4:47.31
2:35.26 41.23 300m: 4:11.21 48.33 400m: 5:23.35
(07 KP Aquacity Poprad 5:26.42 +083 543
1:56.51 43.63 250m: 3:27.51 49.67 350m: 4:52.56
2:37.84 41.33 300m: 4:15.59 48.08 400m: 5:26.42
®  OrcaBratidava 5:26.51 +074 ™42
1:56.25 42.91 250m: 3:26.71 48.65 350m: 4:52.35
2:38.06 41.81 300m: 4:15.26 48.55 400m: 5:26.51
04 TT Dolny Kubin 5:31.60 +073 518
1:57.71 40.62 250m: 3:26.19 48.32 350m: 4:53.20
2:37.87 40.16 300m: 4:13.48 47.29 400m: 5:31.60
® SKPKosice 5:34.32 +H092 5B
1:55.01 41.11 250m: 3:28.53 51.52 350m: 4:57.65
2:37.01 42.00 300m: 4:19.74 51.21 400m: 5:34.32
(0¢] Darnyi Tamas SC 5:34.65 +072 54
1:49.52 43.32 250m: 3:24.18 53.00 350m: 4:55.27
2:31.18 41.66 300m: 4:16.36 52.18 400m: 5:34.65
® SaviaPraha 5:35.27 +074 501
2:03.19 43.25 250m: 3:32.68 46.93 350m: 4:58.15
2:45.75 42.56 300m: 4:20.76 48.08 400m: 5:35.27
0 KPSPKometaBrno 5:36.50 +0,73 4%
1:53.42 42.31 250m: 3:27.40 51.08 350m: 4:58.04
2:36.32 42.90 300m: 4:16.67 49.27 400m: 5:36.50
04 Erdi uszo sport 5:37.28 +073 4R
2:00.93 43.82 250m: 3:31.19 46.88 350m: 4:58.40
2:44.31 43.38 300m: 4:18.64 47.45 400m: 5:37.28
04 Darnyi Tamas SC 5:37.35 +H0,75 492
1:56.33 43.57 250m: 3:29.31 50.56 350m: 4:59.27
2:38.75 42.42 300m: 4:20.34 51.03 400m: 5:37.35

+2547
39.11
37.62

+26.58
39.25
36.15

+26.90
38.05
35.82

+2744

38.13
36.63

+28.16
38.22
37.09

+2012
36.10
36.04

+3219
36.97
33.86

+32.28
37.09
34.16

+37.37

39.72
38.40

+40.09
37.91
36.67

+4042
38.91
39.38

+41.04
37.39
37.12

+42.27
41.37
38.46

+43.05

39.76
38.88

+4312
38.93
38.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

SLOVENSKEA
PLAVECKA FEDERACIA

SLOVAK SWIMMING FEDERATION

%®

PARTNERI PODUJATIA

ZILINA

Registered to Slovenské plavecka federécia

A\

—l
0

ﬁ PhGTEX

(=) PARADIGMA

SERAVCOVEKA ERCLOENDE:

Senigm

MESTSKA KRYTA PLAVAREN ZILINA
INDOOR SWIMMING POOL ZILINA

O siovensky PoHAR
Bl DRUZSTIEV V PLAVANI

spirit

kompava

24.03.2019 17:12 - Page 2

REBIRTH

=m SPORTWEAR

R

SERVICES s.r.o.
kono reality anie




O

é

Jarna cena Ziliny

Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts
28. Sabolova Simona o4 SKP Kosice 5:38.71 +071 48 +44.48
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:58.64 44.52 250m: 3:30.94 47.81 350m: 4:59.12 40.41
100m: 1:14.12  40.56  200m: 2:43.13  44.49  300m: 4:18.71  47.77  400m: 5:38.71 39.59
29. FuskovaBarbora B KPSPKometaBrno 5:42.43 +082 470 +48.20
50m:  33.89  33.89 150m: 1:59.34  46.24  250m: 3:34.12  49.98  350m: 5:04.00  40.35
100m: 1:13.10 39.21 200m: 2:44.14 44.80 300m: 4:23.65 49.53 400m: 5:42.43 38.43
30. MikyskovaMichaela P KPSPKometaBrno 5:44.20 +082 463 +4997
50m:  34.77  34.77 150m: 2:01.18  46.48  250m: 3:35.71  49.41  350m: 5:05.20 39.57
100m: 1:14.70  39.93  200m: 2:46.30 45.12  300m: 4:25.63  49.92  400m: 5:44.20 39.00
3L Richterova Jana ®  SKKoprivnice 5:56.48 +069 417 +1:02.25
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:12.48 46.64 250m: 3:47.19 48.79 350m: 5:17.01 42.10
100m: 1:25.84  47.10  200m: 2:58.40  45.92  300m: 4:34.91  47.72  400m: 5:56.48 39.47
32. CsapaiovaDaniela ®  SKKoprivnice 6:57.84 +H079 259 +2:0361
50m:  49.03  49.03 150m: 2:38.52  51.41  250m: 4:26.30 58.88  350m: 6:12.26  47.37
100m: 1:47.11  58.08  200m: 3:27.42  48.90  300m: 5:24.89 5859  400m: 6:57.84  45.58
DSQ Jancalkovalucie @B  SK Koprivnice +1.23.23
SW5.2 - VS Bez dotyku na stenu na obratke alebo v cieli. (Time: 16:35)
12 - 13 years
1 DulkaZsofia 06  Erdi uszo sport 5:22.99 +0,70 580
50m:  32.97  32.97 150m: 1:52.23  40.72  250m: 3:19.68  47.38  350m: 4:45.72 38.13
100m: 1:11.51  38.54  200m: 2:32.30  40.07  300m: 4:07.59  47.91  400m: 5:22.99 37.27
2. CzeneReka 06  Feder Otto SE 5:26.95 +0,77 540 +396
50m:  33.18  33.18 150m: 1:53.35  42.17  250m: 3:23.32  49.17  350m: 4:50.13 37.92
100m: 1:11.18 38.00  200m: 2:34.15  40.80  300m: 4:12.21  48.89  400m: 5:26.95 36.82
3. GruchalakovalLaura 06 PK Martin 5:30.10 +080 525 +711
50m:  35.50  35.50 150m: 2:01.07  42.44  250m: 3:28.57 45.16  350m: 4:52.97 37.80
100m: 1:18.63  43.13  200m: 2:43.41  42.34  300m: 4:15.17 46.60  400m: 5:30.10 37.13
4. HrncarovaAlexandra 06  PK TENAX Zilina 5:38.88 +058 48 +15.89
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 2:07.74 45.00 250m: 3:38.76 47.28 350m: 5:03.46 35.91
100m: 1:22.74  46.17  200m: 2:51.48  43.74  300m: 4:27.55 48.79  400m: 5:38.88 35.42
5. Pozsonyi Kitti 06  Erdi uszo sport 5:39.09 +059 484 +16.10
50m:  35.36  35.36 150m: 2:03.70  46.12  250m: 3:36.66 50.00  350m: 5:03.07 38.73
100m: 1:17.58  42.22  200m: 2:46.66 42.96  300m: 4:24.34  47.68  400m: 5:39.09 36.02
6. Ahmed Ema 06 XBSswimming 5:43.38 +0,71 466 +20.39
50m:  35.78  35.78 150m: 2:01.99  44.28  250m: 3:34.97 48.86  350m: 5:05.14  39.59
100m: 1:17.71  41.93  200m: 2:46.11 44.12  300m: 4:25,55 50.58  400m: 5:43.38 38.24
7. ZlotaAnna 06  Darnyi Tamas SC 5:43.46 +0,77 466 +2047
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:04.25 45.12 250m: 3:34.87 47.49 350m: 5:05.55 41.16
100m: 1:19.13  43.76  200m: 2:47.38  43.13  300m: 4:24.39  49.52  400m: 5:43.46 37.91
8. PdovicovaAlica 06 PK Martin 5:44.69 +089 461 +21.70
50m:  38.68  38.68 150m: 2:06.68  43.88  250m: 3:38.75 50.03  350m: 5:07.16  40.04
100m: 1:22.80 44.12 200m: 2:48.72 42.04 300m: 4:27.12 48.37 400m: 5:44.69 37.53
9. SimonKorina 07  Erdi uszo sport 5:49.82 +068 441 +26.83
50m:  36.84  36.84 150m: 2:04.34  44.97  250m: 3:38.61 51.60  350m: 5:11.39  40.24
100m: 1:19.37 4253  200m: 2:47.01 42.67  300m: 4:31.15 52.54  400m: 5:49.82 38.43
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Jarna cena Ziliny

Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 1, Girls, 400m Medley, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time RT Pts
10. NovotnaEma (09) STU Trnava 5:53.97 +076 426 +30.98
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:08.26 47.00 250m: 3:45.58 52.86 350m: 5:17.20 38.44
100m: 1:21.26 44.54 200m: 2:52.72 44.46 300m: 4:38.76 53.18 400m: 5:53.97 36.77
11. ViziovaViktoria 07  GPOSvit 5:55.01 +089 42 +32.02
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:12.67 45.25 250m: 3:48.92 52.06 350m: 5:17.67 38.15
100m: 1:27.42 47.78 200m: 2:56.86 44.19 300m: 4:39.52 50.60 400m: 5:55.01 37.34
12. Benyovszki Diana 06  Darnyi TamasSC 6:00.72 +071 402 +37.73
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:06.50 46.81 250m: 3:46.82 55.27 350m: 5:21.75 40.03
100m: 1:19.69 42.32 200m: 2:51.55 45.05 300m: 4:41.72 54.90 400m: 6:00.72 38.97
13, Jadrnickova Sarka 06  SK Koprivnice 6:07.12 +69 381 +44.13
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:17.87 44.08 250m:  3:53.07 52.05 350m: 5:26.71 41.82
100m: 1:33.79 49.48 200m: 3:01.02 43.15 300m: 4:44.89 51.82 400m: 6:07.12 40.41
14. KrepelkovaAdela (074 SKP KometaBrno 6:12.30 +0,75 366 +49.31
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:15.45 48.44 250m: 3:55.54 51.27 350m: 5:29.63 42.74
100m: 1:27.01 46.49 200m: 3:04.27 48.82 300m: 4:46.89 51.35 400m: 6:12.30 42.67
15. SemotamovaVaerie 07  SKPKometaBrno 6:13.26 +080 363 +50.27
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:15.94 47.77 250m: 3:55.56 52.19 350m: 5:30.78 42.74
100m: 1:28.17 50.41 200m: 3:03.37 47.43 300m: 4:48.04 52.48 400m: 6:13.26 42.48
16. Cupcova Petra 06  XBSswimming 6:16.15 35 +53.16
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:18.40 52.46 250m: 3:59.81 49.90 350m: 5:33.86 43.79
100m: 1:25.94 47.96 200m: 3:09.91 51.51 300m: 4:50.07 50.26 400m: 6:16.15 42.29
17. Michalidesova Alexandra or PK Martin 6:16.56 +094 353 +5357
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:11.17 49.18 250m: 3:54.25 54.56 350m: 5:33.64 43.17
100m: 1:21.99 44.28 200m: 2:59.69 48.52 300m: 4:50.47 56.22 400m: 6:16.56 42.92
18. Horvathova Terezia or FLIPPER Brezno 6:24.13 +08 33 +1:01.14
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:21.37 47.44 250m: 4:01.24 54.04 350m: 5:40.30 44.30
100m: 1:33.93 52.00 200m: 3:07.20 45.83 300m: 4:56.00 54.76 400m: 6:24.13 43.83
10- 11 years
1 Megelova Stela ®  FLIPPER Brezno 6:00.23 +H08 44
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:14.70 46.78 250m: 3:52.68 52.09 350m: 5:23.32 41.04
100m: 1:27.92 47.72 200m: 3:00.59 45.89 300m: 4:42.28 49.60 400m: 6:00.23 36.91
2. NovotnaNatalia B  PK Martin 6:09.53 374 +9.30
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:20.11 48.54 250m: 3:57.73 50.41 350m: 5:28.56 40.71
100m: 1:31.57 49.10 200m: 3:07.32 47.21 300m: 4:47.85 50.12 400m: 6:09.53 40.97
3. Peknusova Sophia B NereusZilina 6:14.01 +083 361 +1378
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:17.41 45.43 250m: 3:58.12 54.23 350m: 5:35.86 43.34
100m: 1:31.98 51.61 200m: 3:03.89 46.48 300m: 4:52.52 54.40 400m: 6:14.01 38.15
4. Lili Nagyhazi ®  Budaoers Sport Club 6:16.49 +065 3HA +16.26
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:17.14 48.32 250m: 3:57.61 54.28 350m: 5:34.84 44,12
100m: 1:28.82 48.25 200m: 3:03.33 46.19 300m: 4:50.72 53.11 400m: 6:16.49 41.65
5. Sottnikova Aneta 0B  NereusZilina 6:33.17 +068 310 +32.94
50m: 43.44 43.44 150m: 2:26.01 52.15 250m: 4:08.98 53.54 350m: 5:48.94 45.90
100m: 1:33.86 50.42 200m: 3:15.44 49.43 300m: 5:03.04 54.06 400m: 6:33.17 44.23
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5 spring prix of zilina
Jarna cena Ziliny
Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

'Y X

Event 2 Men, 400m Medley 11 years and older
22.03.2019 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mitingu 4:23.00 Shemberev Maksim AZE Zilina 23.03.2018
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time RT Pts
15 years and older
1 Janecek Pavel A ROYAL plavecky klub 4:30.45 +071 732
50m: 27.45  27.45 150m: 1:34.06  34.99  250m: 2:47.23  39.21  350m: 3:58.53 31.34
100m:  59.07 31.62  200m: 2:08.02 33.96  300m: 3:27.19  39.96  400m: 4:30.45 31.92
2. Cernek Adam P  PK Martin 4:35.01 +065 697 +456
50m: 27.95 2795 150m: 1:36.22  34.89  250m: 2:50.27  40.63  350m: 4:03.65 32.87
100m: 1:01.33  33.38  200m: 2:09.64  33.42  300m: 3:30.78  40.51  400m: 4:35.01 31.36
3. Kusk Alex @ Deltaklub Komarno 4:39.60 +065 663 +915
50m: 29.02  29.02 150m: 1:39.86  37.11  250m: 2:54.56  37.98  350m: 4:07.10 33.53
100m: 1:02.75  33.73  200m: 2:16.58 36.72  300m: 3:33.57 39.01  400m: 4:39.60 32.50
4. Monori Kristof P  Darnyi TamasSC 4:4493 +078 626 +14.48
50m: 29.05  29.05 150m: 1:41.31 37.39  250m: 2:58.77 39.80  350m: 4:11.90 32.29
100m: 1:03.92  34.87  200m: 2:18.97 37.66  300m: 3:39.61  40.84  400m: 4:44.93 33.03
5. Peter Liptak 03  Budaoersi Sport Club 4:48.36 +069 604 +17.91
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:41.90 37.69 250m: 3:00.71 41.64 350m: 4:16.24 33.48
100m: 1:04.21  35.16  200m: 2:19.07 37.17  300m: 3:42.76  42.05  400m: 4:48.36 32.12
6. Chocholaty Tomas M PKSaviaVSHzen 4:4844 +076 64 +17.9
50m: 29.18  29.18 150m: 1:40.98  37.86  250m: 3:00.72  42.35  350m: 4:17.06 33.37
100m: 1:03.12  33.94  200m: 2:18.37  37.39  300m: 3:43.69  42.97  400m: 4:48.44  31.38
7. Kanik Lukas 0L SaviaSG Trencin 4:48.64 +063 602 +18.19
50m:  30.39  30.39 150m: 1:41.16  37.03  250m: 2:57.48  40.10  350m: 4:15.41 35.33
100m: 1:04.13  33.74  200m: 2:17.38  36.22  300m: 3:40.08  42.60  400m: 4:48.64  33.23
8 Hornak Adam (00] OrcaBratisava 4:50.68 +064 590 +20.23
50m: 28.56  28.56 150m: 1:39.88  36.89  250m: 2:59.23 4252  350m: 4:17.73 34.11
100m: 1:02.99  34.43  200m: 2:16.71  36.83  300m: 3:43.62  44.39  400m: 4:50.68 32.95
9. MizeraDanidl PO  J&T Sport Team 4:50.97 +0,74 583 +20.52
50m:  30.39  30.39 150m: 1:43.96  38.62  250m: 3:02.66  40.99  350m: 4:18.46 33.99
100m: 1:05.34  34.95  200m: 2:21.67 37.71  300m: 3:44.47  41.81  400m: 4:50.97 32.51
10. Hrasko Jurg 0L  OrcaBratidava 4:52.98 +074 576 +2253
50m:  30.65  30.65 150m: 1:42.57 36.91  250m: 3:01.89  43.88  350m: 4:19.69 34.65
100m: 1:05.66 35.01 200m: 2:18.01 35.44 300m: 3:45.04 43.15 400m: 4:52.98 33.29
11. Poliacik Jakub 04  OrcaBratidava 4:53.27 +067 574 +22.82
50m: 29.92  29.92 150m: 1:43.86  38.15  250m: 3:02.99  41.09  350m: 4:20.37 34.50
100m: 1:05.71  35.79  200m: 2:21.90 38.04  300m: 3:45.87  42.88  400m: 4:53.27 32.90
12. PopelkaSimon N9 OrcaBratisava 4:53.73 +071 572 +23.28
50m: 29.61  29.61 150m: 1:42.65 38.69  250m: 3:03.16 43.55  350m: 4:21.34  35.09
100m: 1:03.96 34.35  200m: 2:19.61  36.96  300m: 3:46.25  43.09  400m: 4:53.73 32.39
13. Juhasz Tamas B Feder Otto SE 4:5463 +066 566 +24.18
50m: 29.14  29.14 150m: 1:44.34  41.31  250m: 3:06.78  43.00  350m: 4:23.14  32.71
100m: 1:03.03  33.89  200m: 2:23.78  39.44  300m: 3:50.43  43.65  400m: 4:54.63 31.49
14. Sujansky Matej ® XBSswimming 4:58.23 +069 546 +27.78
50m: 29.74  29.74 150m: 1:45.13  38.78  250m: 3:05.57 41.63  350m: 4:23.66 35.32
100m: 1:06.35 36.61  200m: 2:23.94 38.81  300m: 3:48.34  42.77  400m: 4:58.23 34.57
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia 24.03.2019 17:12 - Page 5
=
R ©  PARTNERI PODUJATIA
LIEIENEEE A senium
SLOVAK SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 Medic

MESTSKA KRYTA PLAVAREN ZILINA
INDOOR SWIMMING POOL ZILINA

ZILINA
REBIRTH

ﬁ ‘Pharex w= SPORTWEAR
i

O siovensky PoHAR
Bl DRUZSTIEV V PLAVANI

arena
%®

SERVICES s.r.o.
kono reality anie

spirit

kompava

(=) PARADIGMA



'Y X

Jarna cena Ziliny

Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts
15. ImreBdint (074 Erdi uszo sport 4:58.71 +072 543 +28.26
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:40.43 37.72 250m: 3:04.68 47.73 350m: 4:26.42 33.77
100m: 1:02.71 33.02 200m: 2:16.95 36.52 300m: 3:52.65 47.97 400m: 4:58.71 32.29
16. Kazimir Samue Alexander 0L XBSswimming 5:01.13 +074 530 +30.68
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:46.84 40.53 250m: 3:08.45 41.79 350m: 4:26.51 36.30
100m: 1:06.31 36.24 200m: 2:26.66 39.82 300m: 3:50.21 41.76 400m: 5:01.13 34.62
17. Benjamin Torma 04 Budaoers Sport Club 5:03.18 +068 520 +3273
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:48.80 40.27 250m: 3:10.50 42.33 350m: 4:30.22 35.20
100m: 1:08.53 36.84 200m: 2:28.17 39.37 300m: 3:55.02 44.52 400m: 5:03.18 32.96
18. Kratochvil Josef (018 PK Novy Jicin 5:03.97 +0,74 516 + 3352
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:44.75 40.74 250m: 3:10.44 45.00 350m: 4:30.52 34.44
100m: 1:04.01 35.28 200m: 2:25.44 40.69 300m: 3:56.08 45.64 400m: 5:03.97 33.45
19. Nagy Marton 04  Darnyi Tamas SC 5:04.65 +074 512 +34.20
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:48.85 37.37 250m: 3:11.26 46.12 350m: 4:31.03 35.16
100m: 1:11.48 39.54 200m: 2:25.14 36.29 300m: 3:55.87 44.61 400m: 5:04.65 33.62
20. Miklanek Jakub ®  XBSswimming 5:04.80 +076 512 +34.35
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:46.48 41.62 250m: 3:11.67 43.84 350m: 4:30.56 35.18
100m: 1:04.86 35.22 200m: 2:27.83 41.35 300m: 3:55.38 43.71 400m: 5:04.80 34.24
21. Kocian Martin (0¢] PK Novy Jicin 5:04.92 +078 511 +34.47
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:49.62 40.81 250m: 3:11.67 42.15 350m: 4:30.61 35.72
100m: 1:08.81 37.56 200m: 2:29.52 39.90 300m: 3:54.89 43.22 400m: 5:04.92 34.31
22. Strnad Jakub (018 PK TENAX Zilina 5:10.33 +066 485 +39.88
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:48.21 41.13 250m: 3:11.81 42.59 350m: 4:32.43 37.13
100m: 1:07.08 36.99 200m: 2:29.22 41.01 300m: 3:55.30 43.49 400m: 5:10.33 37.90
23. Dohnal Michal 0 XBSswimming 5:11.02 +0,72 481 +4057
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:49.37 41.31 250m: 3:14.04 43.68 350m: 4:36.32 37.56
100m: 1:08.06 37.19 200m: 2:30.36 40.99 300m: 3:58.76 44.72 400m: 5:11.02 34.70
24. Rojtas Peter ® SKPKosice 5:16.86 +076 455 +46.41
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:57.72 43.51 250m: 3:20.11 41.24 350m: 4:41.24 37.93
100m: 1:14.21 41.17 200m: 2:38.87 41.15 300m: 4:03.31 43.20 400m: 5:16.86 35.62
25. Kohbilic Kamil o SKPKosice 5:17.15 +085 44 +46.70
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:53.93 44.51 250m:  3:20.87 43.39 350m: 4:42.25 37.98
100m: 1:09.42 37.91 200m: 2:37.48 43.55 300m: 4:04.27 43.40 400m: 5:17.15 34.90
26. llonciak Gabriel ®  SPK KupelePiestany 5:17.39 +074 453 +46.94
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:51.87 41.04 250m: 3:18.17 45.61 350m: 4:41.55 36.99
100m: 1:10.83 39.61 200m: 2:32.56 40.69 300m: 4:04.56 46.39 400m: 5:17.39 35.84
27. Petrovics Mark B  Darnyi TamasSC 5:29.94 +080 403 +59.49
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:52.44 39.40 250m: 3:23.83 53.13 350m: 4:54.72 37.80
100m: 1:13.04 39.46 200m: 2:30.70 38.26 300m: 4:16.92 53.09 400m: 5:29.94 35.22
28. Farkas Jakub (0¢] J&T Sport Team 5:3047 +082 401 +1:00.02
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 2:05.03 45.49 250m: 3:32.63 43.74 350m: 4:53.73 37.95
100m: 1:19.54 44.07 200m: 2:48.89 43.86 300m: 4:15.78 43.15 400m: 5:30.47 36.74
29. Dubravik Simon 04  ROYAL plavecky klub 5:31.06 +063 39 +1:00.61
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:55.86 43.42 250m: 3:27.87 48.39 350m: 4:54.94 38.31
100m: 1:12.44 40.20 200m: 2:39.48 43.62 300m: 4:16.63 48.76 400m: 5:31.06 36.12
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Jarna cena Ziliny

Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts
30. Kerekes Pavel 4 SK Koprivnice 6:08.53 +0,71 289 +1:38.08
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:14.37 49.58 250m: 3:53.25 50.46 350m: 5:28.33 43.82
100m: 1:24.79 46.34 200m: 3:02.79 48.42 300m: 4:44.51 51.26 400m: 6:08.53 40.20
13- 14 years
1 Forgacs Bence 6  Fieder Otto SE 4:54.23 +0,77 569
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:43.15 39.75 250m: 3:03.61 42.63 350m: 4:21.75 35.02
100m: 1:03.40 34.03 200m: 2:20.98 37.83 300m: 3:46.73 43.12 400m: 4:54.23 32.48
2 Kosta Samue 06  J&T Sport Team 5:05.26 +070 509 +11.03
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:48.82 39.34 250m: 3:12.00 45.10 350m: 4:31.75 35.14
100m: 1:09.48 37.50 200m: 2:26.90 38.08 300m: 3:56.61 44.61 400m: 5:05.26 33.51
3. Tohl Danid (03) Erdi uszo sport 5:08.40 +0,77 4% +14.17
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:47.32 39.49 250m: 3:13.56 47.24 350m: 4:33.99 35.38
100m: 1:07.83 36.49 200m: 2:26.32 39.00 300m: 3:58.61 45.05 400m: 5:08.40 34.41
4. Gyoergy Domonkos 6  Budaoers Sport Club 5:09.15 +065 490 +14.92
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:47.81 39.07 250m: 3:12.55 45.72 350m: 4:33.67 35.26
100m: 1:08.74 37.34 200m: 2:26.83 39.02 300m: 3:58.41 45.86 400m: 5:09.15 35.48
5. Bencsik Emil Henrik 6  Erdi uszo sport 5:14.25 +085 467 +20.02
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:53.08 40.04 250m: 3:16.37 44.34 350m: 4:39.21 36.50
100m: 1:13.04 39.39 200m: 2:32.03 38.95 300m: 4:02.71 46.34 400m: 5:14.25 35.04
6. Marton Abel (03) Budaoers Sport Club 5:17.82 +061 451 +2359
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:52.66 41.96 250m: 3:18.79 44.10 350m: 4:41.28 37.74
100m: 1:10.70 38.28 200m: 2:34.69 42.03 300m: 4:03.54 44.75 400m: 5:17.82 36.54
7. Bruger Stepan 0  SK Koprivnice 5:25.19 +H081 421 +30.96
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:57.07 43.05 250m:  3:23.77 46.23 350m: 4:50.02 37.76
100m: 1:14.02 40.78 200m: 2:37.54 40.47 300m: 4:12.26 48.49 400m: 5:25.19 35.17
8. Romancik Martin B ROYAL plavecky klub 5:2553 +072 420 +31.30
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:59.63 43.35 250m: 3:25.84 43.95 350m: 4:50.00 39.16
100m: 1:16.28 41.93 200m: 2:41.89 42.26 300m: 4:10.84 45.00 400m: 5:25.53 35.53
9. Minar Josef (03) PK Novy Jicin 5:26.29 +0,76 417 +32.06
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:00.97 44.03 250m: 3:29.38 46.07 350m: 4:51.78 35.96
100m: 1:16.94 40.82 200m: 2:43.31 42.34 300m: 4:15.82 46.44 400m: 5:26.29 34.51
10. Gd Gavid (03] Darnyi Tamas SC 5:26.54 +0,70 416 +32.31
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:57.14 43.47 250m: 3:26.69 47.32 350m: 4:50.04 35.71
100m: 1:13.67 40.55 200m: 2:39.37 42.23 300m: 4:14.33 47.64 400m: 5:26.54 36.50
1. Vonyik Andrej B  XBSswimming 5:27.04 +H076 414 +3281
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:52.89 40.39 250m: 3:23.61 50.60 350m: 4:50.79 38.59
100m: 1:12.50 39.01 200m: 2:33.01 40.12 300m: 4:12.20 48.59 400m: 5:27.04 36.25
12. MolisMartin 06 SKPKometaBrno 5:28.38 +H0,75 409 +34.15
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:54.02 42.11 250m: 3:24.38 50.03 350m: 4:52.18 38.49
100m: 1:11.91 39.09 200m: 2:34.35 40.33 300m: 4:13.69 49.31 400m: 5:28.38 36.20
13. Kacani Lukas ®  OrcaBratidava 5:29.32 +0,75 406 +35.09
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:58.96 45.20 250m: 3:26.18 44.78 350m: 4:52.59 38.82
100m: 1:13.76 40.71 200m: 2:41.40 42.44 300m: 4:13.77 47.59 400m: 5:29.32 36.73
14. Van Wyk Daniel 06  SK Ddfin Nitra 5:3240 +073 3A4 +38.17
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:57.73 41.60 250m: 3:26.79 48.52 350m: 4:54.63 40.37
100m: 1:16.13 41.51 200m: 2:38.27 40.54 300m: 4:14.26 47.47 400m: 5:32.40 37.77
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spring prix of zilina

Event 2, Boys, 400m Medley, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time RT Pts
15 Stanek Filip ®B SKP KometaBrno 5:34.17 +08 38 +39.94
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 2:01.19 45.68 250m: 3:31.17 46.39 350m: 4:58.19 38.19
100m: 1:15.51 40.90 200m: 2:44.78 43.59 300m: 4:20.00 48.83 400m: 5:34.17 35.98
16. Kucharski Bartlomiegj b  SW Legnica 5:34.20 +0,78 383 +39.97
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:53.47 43.36 250m: 3:29.53 52.98 350m: 4:57.42 39.84
100m: 1:10.11 38.17 200m: 2:36.55 43.08 300m: 4:17.58 48.05 400m: 5:34.20 36.78
17. Korcak Simon 6 PKYaiaVSPzen 5:55.02 +088 34 +1:00.79
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:13.22 49.43 250m: 3:46.52 45.30 350m: 5:14.79 41.65
100m: 1:23.79 45.18 200m: 3:01.22 48.00 300m: 4:33.14 46.62 400m: 5:55.02 40.23
18 GrmdaRoman 6 SKPKometaBrno 6:01.53 +089 36 +1:07.30
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:07.40 47.94 250m: 3:43.76 51.12 350m: 5:19.65 43.29
100m: 1:19.46 43.82 200m: 2:52.64 45.24 300m: 4:36.36 52.60 400m: 6:01.53 41.88
19. ChyskaMichal 6 PKSaviaVSHzen 6:06.04 +073 2% +1:1181
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:13.42 46.16 250m: 3:53.81 53.71 350m: 5:27.91 40.17
100m: 1:27.26 48.61 200m: 3:00.10 46.68 300m: 4:47.74 53.93 400m: 6:06.04 38.13
20. RuzickaJakub 6 PKYaiaVSPzen 6:08.24 20 +1:14.01
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:16.21 48.45 250m: 3:57.61 54.85 350m: 5:32.21 38.56
100m: 1:27.76 47.19 200m: 3:02.76 46.55 300m: 4:53.65 56.04 400m: 6:08.24 36.03
11- 12 years
1 Zsombor Racz 07  Budaoers Sport Club 5:19.11 +053 446
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:51.32 38.79 250m: 3:17.08 47.21 350m: 4:42.48 37.17
100m: 1:12.53 38.74 200m: 2:29.87 38.55 300m: 4:05.31 48.23 400m: 5:19.11 36.63
2 Gergo Toth 07  Budaoers Sport Club 5:36.80 +062 3M +17.69
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:05.57 42.65 250m: 3:33.59 45.31 350m: 4:58.94 39.44
100m: 1:22.92 45.28 200m: 2:48.28 42.71 300m: 4:19.50 45.91 400m: 5:36.80 37.86
3. Gasparics Zalan 07 Erdi uszo sport 5:40.15 +067 368 +21.04
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 2:01.67 48.00 250m: 3:34.17 48.34 350m: 5:02.61 40.75
100m: 1:13.67 39.38 200m: 2:45.83 44.16 300m: 4:21.86 47.69 400m: 5:40.15 37.54
4. Cernak Adam (074 PK Martin 55750 +076 317 +38.39
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:06.23 45.39 250m: 3:43.23 52.13 350m: 5:16.41 41.78
100m: 1:20.84 43.35 200m: 2:51.10 44.87 300m: 4:34.63 51.40 400m: 5:57.50 41.09
5. Bence Spisak 08  Budaoers Sport Club 6:25.31 +0,73 253 +1:06.20
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:19.21 48.21 250m: 4:03.62 56.63 350m: 5:44.53 42.88
100m: 1:31.00 48.80 200m: 3:06.99 47.78 300m: 5:01.65 58.03 400m: 6:25.31 40.78
6. Winter Filip 07  SKPKometaBrno 6:25.94 +H69 222 +1:06.83
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:24.29 49.07 250m: 4:04.90 54.11 350m: 5:43.46 44.19
100m: 1:35.22 52.95 200m: 3:10.79 46.50 300m: 4:59.27 54.37 400m: 6:25.94 42.48
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5 spring prix of zilina
Jarna cena Ziliny
Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

'Y X

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle 10 years and older
22.03.2019 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mitingu 8:47.15 Risztov Eva HUN Zilina 19.03.2010
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time RT Pts
1 PetrekovaVeronika 00 KPSOstrava 9:13.14 +084 673
50m: 31.51 3151 250m: 2:50.78  35.09  450m: 5:10.12  34.50 650m: 7:29.86 34.88
100m: 1:06.10  34.59 300m: 3:25.63  34.85 500m: 5:44.98  34.86 700m: 8:04.93 35.07
150m: 1:40.67 34.57 350m: 4:00.68 35.05 550m: 6:19.86 34.88 750m: 8:39.54 34.61
200m: 2:15.69  35.02  400m: 4:35.62 34.94  600m: 6:54.98  35.12 800m: 9:13.14 33.60
2. Kupcova Sabina B  KPSPKometaBrno 9:20.10 +081 648 +6.96
50m: 32.90  32.90 250m: 2:54.69 3550  450m: 5:15.43  35.03 650m: 7:36.32 35.25
100m: 1:08.16  35.26 300m: 3:29.96  35.27 500m: 5:50.41  34.98 700m: 8:11.25 34.93
150m: 1:43.75  35.59 350m: 4:05.60 35.64  550m: 6:25.89  35.48 750m: 8:46.11 34.86
200m: 2:19.19  35.44  400m: 4:40.40  34.80 600m: 7:01.07  35.18 800m: 9:20.10 33.99
3. BdazikovaKarolina oL OrcaBratisava 9:26.23 +0,76 627 +13.09
50m: 31.02  31.02 250m: 2:51.00 35.28  450m: 5:13.21  35.97 650m: 7:38.58 36.62
100m: 1:05.23  34.21 300m: 3:26.01  35.01 500m: 5:49.02  35.81 700m: 8:14.58 36.00
150m: 1:40.47 35.24 350m: 4:01.39 35.38 550m: 6:25.49 36.47 750m: 8:50.69 36.11
200m: 2:15.72  35.25  400m: 4:37.24  35.85 600m: 7:01.96  36.47 800m: 9:26.23 35.54
4. Niepelova Sara 00  SPK KupelePiestany 9:30.52 +071 613 +17.38
50m: 32.06  32.06 250m: 2:54.15 35.78  450m: 5:17.94  35.92 650m: 7:42.73 35.81
100m: 1:06.98  34.92 300m: 3:30.08 35.93 500m: 5:54.12  36.18 700m: 8:19.05 36.32
150m: 1:42.54  35.56 350m: 4:05.99  35.91 550m: 6:30.42  36.30 750m: 8:54.84 35.79
200m: 2:18.37  35.83  400m: 4:42.02  36.03 600m: 7:06.92  36.50 800m: 9:30.52 35.68
5. Sprlakova-Zmorova OliviaAna ®  SPK KupelePiestany 9:33.99 +081 602 +20.85
50m: 31.48 31.48 250m: 2:53.03 35.55 450m: 5:17.77 36.03 650m: 7:45.37 37.07
100m: 1:06.54  35.06 300m: 3:29.04  36.01 500m: 5:54.30  36.53 700m: 8:22.13 36.76
150m: 1:41.79 35.25 350m: 4:05.28 36.24 550m: 6:31.10 36.80 750m: 8:58.75 36.62
200m: 2:17.48  35.69  400m: 4:41.74  36.46 600m: 7:08.30  37.20 800m: 9:33.99 35.24
6. KubalovaMartinaHana P  OrcaBratidava 9:38.06 +081 539 +24.92
50m: 33.34 33.34 250m: 2:59.11  36.99  450m: 5:25.79  37.01 650m: 7:52.05 36.85
100m: 1:09.18  35.84 300m: 3:35.47 36.36 500m: 6:02.25  36.46 700m: 8:28.00 35.95
150m: 1:45.86  36.68 350m: 4:12.41  36.94  550m: 6:39.07  36.82 750m:  9:04.13 36.13
200m: 2:22.12  36.26  400m: 4:48.78  36.37 600m: 7:15.20  36.13 800m: 9:38.06 33.93
7. BaranovaVeronika B  J&T Sport Team 9:42.03 +0,74 577 +28.89
50m: 32.77 32.77 250m: 2:58.45 37.33 450m: 5:26.81 37.29 650m: 7:54.67 36.94
100m: 1:08.21  35.44 300m: 3:35.11  36.66 500m: 6:03.45 36.64  700m: 8:30.63 35.96
150m: 1:44.90  36.69 350m: 4:12.55 37.44  550m: 6:41.13  37.68 750m: 9:07.26 36.63
200m: 2:21.12  36.22  400m: 4:49.52  36.97 600m: 7:17.73  36.60 800m: 9:42.03 34.77
8. Kulistakova Annemarie O  PK Novy Jcin 9:42.52 +)72 576 +20.38
50m: 30.93  30.93 250m: 2:55.73  36.95  450m: 5:23.03 36.74  650m: 7:52.97 37.73
100m: 1:05.54  34.61 300m: 3:32.22  36.49 500m: 6:00.14  37.11 700m: 8:30.36 37.39
150m: 1:42.15  36.61 350m: 4:09.31  37.09 550m: 6:37.85  37.71 750m: 9:07.38 37.02
200m: 2:18.78  36.63  400m: 4:46.29  36.98 600m: 7:15.24  37.39 800m: 9:42.52 35.14
9. KrafcikovaVanesa B SKPKosice 9:43.44 +082 573 +30.30
50m: 31.86 31.86 250m: 2:57.03 36.80 450m: 5:25.15 37.12 650m: 7:54.41 37.26
100m: 1:07.46  35.60 300m: 3:33.81  36.78 500m: 6:02.39  37.24  700m: 8:31.03 36.62
150m: 1:43.68  36.22 350m: 4:11.01  37.20 550m: 6:40.02  37.63 750m: 9:08.20 37.17
200m: 2:20.23 36.55 400m: 4:48.03 37.02 600m: 7:17.15 37.13 800m: 9:43.44 35.24
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5 spring prix of zilina
‘ ‘ Jarna cena Ziliny
O Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

10. MiskovaAlexandra B  PK Martin 9:47.71 +064 561 +3457
50m: 32.39 32.39 250m: 3:00.52 37.43 450m: 5:29.41 36.40 650m: 8:00.02 37.60
100m: 1:08.40 36.01 300m: 3:38.07 37.55 500m: 6:06.93 37.52 700m: 8:37.06 37.04
150m: 1:45.68 37.28 350m: 4:15.60 37.53 550m: 6:44.29 37.36 750m: 9:13.50 36.44
200m: 2:23.09 37.41 400m: 4:53.01 37.41 600m: 7:22.42 38.13 800m: 9:47.71 34.21

11. Elek Zsofia (0¢] Fiedler Otto SE 9:47.77 +079 561 +34.63
50m:  32.84 32.84  250m: 3:00.52 37.47  450m: 5:30.78  37.07 650m: 7:59.38  37.13
100m: 1:08.72 35.88  300m: 3:38.28 37.76 500m: 6:07.88  37.10  700m: 8:36.31  36.93
150m: 1:45.57 36.85  350m: 4:16.11  37.83  550m: 6:44.90 37.02  750m: 9:12.72  36.41
200m: 2:23.05 37.48  400m: 4:53.71  37.60  600m: 7:22.25 37.35  800m: 9:47.77  35.05

12. HlubikovaNina 04 Matador Puchov 9:63.77 +069 4 +40.63
50m:  33.08 33.08  250m: 3:00.56 37.43  450m: 5:32.16  37.75  650m: 8:04.65  37.72
100m: 1:09.16  36.08 ~ 300m: 3:38.65 38.09  500m: 6:10.49  38.33  700m: 8:42.11  37.46
150m: 1:46.26  37.10  350m: 4:16.32  37.67  550m: 6:48.61  38.12  750m: 9:18.77  36.66
200m: 2:23.13  36.87  400m: 4:5441  38.09  600m: 7:26.93 38.32  800m: 9:53.77  35.00

13. PsotovaElena 0L  XBSswimming 9:53.95 +89 543 +40.81
50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 3:00.31 37.38 450m: 5:29.78 37.76 650m: 8:01.88 38.16
100m: 1:08.63 36.19 300m: 3:36.80 36.49 500m: 6:07.66 37.88 700m: 8:39.95 38.07
150m: 1:45.73 37.10 350m: 4:13.94 37.14 550m: 6:45.73 38.07 750m: 9:18.16 38.21
200m: 2:22.93 37.20 400m: 4:52.02 38.08 600m: 7:23.72 37.99 800m: 9:53.95 35.79

14. RosipalovaTamara 0  J&T Sport Team 9:55.50 +0,70 539 +42.36
50m:  32.40 32.40  250m: 3:00.18 37.26  450m: 5:31.26  37.56  650m: 8:02.56  37.59
100m: 1:08.69  36.29  300m: 3:37.85 37.67  500m: 6:09.23  37.97  700m: 8:40.82  38.26
150m: 1:45.83  37.14  350m: 4:1571  37.86  550m: 6:46.90 37.67  750m: 9:18.34  37.52
200m: 2:22.92  37.09  400m: 4:53.70 37.99  600m: 7:24.97 38.07 800m: 9:55.50  37.16

15. FilipovicovaMialLydia ™  OrcaBratidava 9:55.86 +08 53 +42.72
50m: 32.57 32.57 250m: 3:01.20 37.51 450m: 5:31.80 37.70 650m: 8:03.36 37.82
100m: 1:08.98 36.41 300m: 3:38.84 37.64 500m: 6:09.38 37.58 700m: 8:41.86 38.50
150m: 1:45.97 36.99 350m: 4:16.21 37.37 550m: 6:46.93 37.55 750m:  9:19.42 37.56
200m: 2:23.69 37.72 400m: 4:54.10 37.89 600m: 7:25.54 38.61 800m: 9:55.86 36.44

16. Bartosova Denisa ® SaviaPraha 9:57.06 +072 53% +43.92
50m: 33.50 33.50 250m: 3:03.43 37.85 450m: 5:35.47 38.05 650m: 8:06.38 38.17
100m: 1:09.94 36.44 300m: 3:41.26 37.83 500m: 6:12.73 37.26 700m: 8:43.63 37.25
150m: 1:47.91 37.97 350m: 4:19.81 38.55 550m: 6:50.76 38.03 750m: 9:21.12 37.49
200m: 2:25.58 37.67 400m: 4:57.42 37.61 600m: 7:28.21 37.45 800m: 9:57.06 35.94

17. Zenuchova Stacey Maria 04  SKPKosce 9:58.50 +087 531 +45.36
50m: 32.63 32.63 250m: 3:02.42 37.76 450m: 5:34.52 38.17 650m: 8:07.55 38.15
100m: 1:09.51 36.88 300m: 3:40.14 37.72 500m: 6:13.22 38.70 700m: 8:45.69 38.14
150m: 1:46.87 37.36 350m: 4:17.95 37.81 550m: 6:50.69 37.47 750m:  9:23.42 37.73
200m: 2:24.66 37.79 400m: 4:56.35 38.40 600m:  7:29.40 38.71 800m: 9:58.50 35.08

18. DavidEliza 08  Erdi uszo sport 9:58.58 +)62 531 +4544
50m:  32.60 32.60 250m: 3:01.84 38.22  450m: 5:3545 38.88  650m: 8:08.55  38.20
100m: 1:08.60 36.00  300m: 3:39.80 37.96  500m: 6:14.02 3857  700m: 8:46.23  37.68
150m: 1:46.28  37.68  350m: 4:18.39 3859  550m: 6:52.52  38.50  750m: 9:23.37  37.14
200m: 2:23.62  37.34  400m: 4:56.,57 38.18  600m: 7:30.35 37.83  800m: 9:58.58  35.21

19. JanacovaBronislava o4 STU Trnava 9:59.04 +0,76 530 +45.90
50m: 33.86 33.86 250m: 3:02.88  38.06  450m: 5:34.04  38.02 650m: 8:06.55 38.54
100m: 1:10.26  36.40 300m: 3:40.11  37.23 500m: 6:11.67  37.63 700m: 8:44.69 38.14
150m: 1:47.60  37.34 350m: 4:18.20  38.09 550m: 6:49.72  38.05 750m:  9:22.67 37.98
200m:; 2:24.82  37.22  400m: 4:56.02  37.82 600m: 7:28.01  38.29 800m: 9:59.04 36.37
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5 spring prix of zilina
‘ ‘ Jarna cena Ziliny
O Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

20. Zemberova AnnaOitilia (0¢] STU Trnava 10:02.14 +061 521 +49.00
50m: 33.90 33.90 250m: 3:06.38  38.83  450m: 5:40.28  38.43 650m: 8:12.58 37.99
100m: 1:10.82  36.92 300m: 3:44.75  38.37 500m: 6:17.91  37.63 700m: 8:50.09 37.51
150m: 1:49.46  38.64 350m: 4:23.80  39.14  550m: 6:56.50  38.59 750m:  9:27.07 36.98
200m: 2:27.55 38.09  400m: 5:01.85 37.96 600m: 7:34.59  38.09 800m: 10:02.14 35.07

21. HorakovaDenisa 00] KPS Ostrava 10:02.70 +084 520 + 4956
50m:  33.47  33.47  250m: 3:04.04 38.16  450m: 5:38.09 38.79  650m: 8:11.33  38.36
100m: 1:10.12  36.65  300m: 3:42.12 38.08 500m: 6:16.33  38.24  700m: 8:48.90  37.57
150m: 1:48.28  38.16  350m: 4:21.15 39.03  550m: 6:54.82  38.49  750m: 9:26.28  37.38
200m: 2:25.88  37.60  400m: 4:59.30 38.15  600m: 7:32.97 38.15  800m: 10:02.70  36.42

22. VrablovaMargareta ® Tpo 10:02.79 +059 520 +49.65
50m:  33.67  33.67 250m: 3:03.27 37.49  450m: 5:35.83 38.15  650m: 8:08.63  37.87
100m: 1:10.82  37.15  300m: 3:41.46  38.19  500m: 6:14.22  38.39  700m: 8:47.30  38.67
150m: 1:47.91  37.09  350m: 4:19.32  37.86  550m: 6:52.41  38.19  750m: 9:25.33  38.03
200m: 2:25.78  37.87  400m: 4:57.68  38.36  600m: 7:30.76  38.35  800m: 10:02.79  37.46

23. RakayovaAlexandra 0L  STU Trnava 10:03.27 +071 518 +50.13
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:04.56 38.24 450m: 5:37.31 38.28 650m: 8:10.98 38.83
100m: 1:10.75 36.87 300m: 3:42.68 38.12 500m: 6:15.61 38.30 700m: 8:48.99 38.01
150m: 1:48.57 37.82 350m: 4:20.89 38.21 550m: 6:53.91 38.30 750m:  9:26.90 37.91
200m: 2:26.32 37.75 400m:  4:59.03 38.14 600m: 7:32.15 38.24 800m: 10:03.27 36.37

24. Lili Drommer 06  Budaoersi Sport Club 10:04.90 +069 514 +51.76
50m:  33.40 3340  250m: 3:04.20 38.13  450m: 5:37.13 3856  650m: 8:10.93  38.78
100m: 1:10.07  36.67  300m: 3:4245 3825  500m: 6:15.12  37.99  700m: 8:49.24  38.31
150m: 1:48.43  38.36  350m: 4:21.19 38.74  550m: 6:53.62  38.50  750m: 9:28.06  38.82
200m: 2:26.07  37.64  400m: 4:5857  37.38  600m: 7:32.15  38.53  800m: 10:04.90  36.84

25. SvarcovaNina @B KPAquacity Poprad 10:05.68 +071 512 +5254
50m: 32.68 32.68 250m: 3:03.28 38.36 450m: 5:38.89 39.29 650m: 8:14.32 38.53
100m: 1:09.41 36.73 300m: 3:42.08 38.80 500m: 6:17.77 38.88 700m: 8:53.40 39.08
150m: 1:46.75 37.34 350m: 4:20.58 38.50 550m: 6:56.57 38.80 750m:  9:30.59 37.19
200m: 2:24.92 38.17 400m:  4:59.60 39.02 600m: 7:35.79 39.22 800m: 10:05.68 35.09

26. GaovaAlexandra 04 SK Défin Nitra 10:06.08 +0,76 511 +52H4
50m: 34.20 34.20 250m: 3:06.87 38.13 450m: 5:39.68 38.08 650m: 8:12.64 38.12
100m: 1:11.56 37.36 300m: 3:45.22 38.35 500m: 6:18.21 38.53 700m: 8:51.07 38.43
150m: 1:50.56 39.00 350m: 4:23.68 38.46 550m: 6:56.40 38.19 750m: 9:29.28 38.21
200m: 2:28.74 38.18 400m: 5:01.60 37.92 600m: 7:34.52 38.12 800m: 10:06.08 36.80

27. Polgar Laura 03  Erdi uszo sport 10:06.85 +068 509 +5371
50m: 32.79 32.79 250m: 3:04.25 38.27 450m: 5:37.38 38.28 650m: 8:13.04 39.08
100m: 1:09.89 37.10 300m: 3:42.20 37.95 500m: 6:16.09 38.71 700m: 8:51.96 38.92
150m: 1:47.99 38.10 350m: 4:20.91 38.71 550m: 6:55.55 39.46 750m: 9:30.18 38.22
200m: 2:25.98 37.99 400m: 4:59.10 38.19 600m: 7:33.96 38.41 800m: 10:06.85 36.67

28. CzeneJanka (03] Fiedler Otto SE 10:08.80 +058 54 +55.66
50m:  33.14 33.14  250m: 3:02.54 38.07  450m: 5:36.77 38.45  650m: 8:12.23  38.86
100m: 1:09.19  36.05  300m: 3:41.45 38.91 500m: 6:15.70 38.93  700m: 8:50.93  38.70
150m: 1:46.21  37.02  350m: 4:19.71  38.26  550m: 6:54.71  39.01  750m: 9:30.26  39.33
200m: 2:24.47  38.26  400m: 4:58.32  38.61  600m: 7:33.37 38.66  800m: 10:08.80  38.54

29. Ivanusykova Monika 0L  OrcaBratidava 10:12.08 +081 4% +5894
50m:  33.73  33.73  250m: 3:04.69 37.97  450m: 5:38.36 38.56  650m: 8:14.84  38.94
100m: 1:11.03  37.30  300m: 3:42.99  38.30 500m: 6:17.52  39.16  700m: 8:54.58  39.74
150m: 1:48.74  37.71  350m: 4:21.01  38.02  550m: 6:56.82  39.30  750m: 9:33.51  38.93
200m: 2:26.72  37.98  400m: 4:59.80  38.79  600m: 7:35.90  39.08  800m: 10:12.08  38.57
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Jarna cena Ziliny
Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

spring prix of zilina

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

30. LengyelovaBarbora B STU Trnava 10:13.21 +0;75 4%A4 +1:00.07
50m: 32.01 32.01 250m: 3:01.65 38.52 450m: 5:38.33 39.20 650m: 8:16.78 39.66
100m: 1:08.18 36.17 300m: 3:40.39 38.74 500m: 6:17.98 39.65 700m: 8:57.02 40.24
150m: 1:45.45 37.27 350m: 4:19.49 39.10 550m: 6:57.18 39.20 750m: 9:35.51 38.49
200m: 2:23.13 37.68 400m: 4:59.13 39.64 600m: 7:37.12 39.94 800m: 10:13.21 37.70

3L SykorovaKlaudia ® SKPKosice 10:14.57 +085 490 +1.0143
50m: 33.67 33.67 250m: 3:04.30 39.00 450m:  5:40.92 39.53 650m: 8:18.95 39.84
100m: 1:09.74 36.07 300m: 3:43.32 39.02 500m: 6:19.96 39.04 700m: 8:58.05 39.10
150m: 1:47.70 37.96 350m: 4:22.55 39.23 550m: 6:59.61 39.65 750m:  9:37.09 39.04
200m: 2:25.30 37.60 400m: 5:01.39 38.84 600m: 7:39.11 39.50 800m: 10:14.57 37.48

32. Majdova Sarka (07] TT Dolny Kubin 10:21.21 +082 475 +1:0807
50m: 33.59 33.59 250m: 3:08.08 39.38 450m:; 5:45.96 39.31 650m: 8:24.49 38.95
100m: 1:11.21 37.62 300m: 3:47.58 39.50 500m: 6:25.26 39.30 700m: 9:03.84 39.35
150m: 1:49.91 38.70 350m: 4:27.05 39.47 550m: 7:05.33 40.07 750m: 9:42.93 39.09
200m: 2:28.70 38.79 400m: 5:06.65 39.60 600m: 7:45.54 40.21 800m: 10:21.21 38.28

33. FedorovaBarbora 04 OrcaBratidava 10:22.89 +087 471 +1:.09.75
50m: 33.07 33.07 250m: 3:07.01 450m: 5:45.82 39.69 650m: 8:26.99 40.46
100m: 1:10.50 37.43 300m: 3:46.59 39.58 500m: 6:26.21 40.39 700m: 9:07.08 40.09
150m: 1:48.72 38.22 350m: 4:26.14 39.55 550m: 7:05.89 39.68 750m:  9:45.94 38.86
200m: 5:06.13 3:17.41 400m: 5:06.13 39.99 600m: 7:46.53 40.64 800m: 10:22.89 36.95

3. VojtechovaMichaela ®  OrcaBratidava 10:25.73 +088 465 +1:1259
50m: 34.02 34.02 250m: 3:07.16 39.01 450m: 5:45.53 39.81 650m: 8:26.56 40.71
100m: 1:11.00 36.98 300m: 3:46.56 39.40 500m: 6:25.30 39.77 700m: 9:06.62 40.06
150m: 1:49.25 38.25 350m: 4:25.70 39.14 550m: 7:05.18 39.88 750m:  9:47.25 40.63
200m: 2:28.15 38.90 400m:; 5:05.72 40.02 600m: 7:45.85 40.67 800m: 10:25.73 38.48

35. GabavaAneta B ROYAL plavecky klub 10:29.65 +069 456 +1:1651
50m: 32.09 32.09 250m: 3:06.38 39.92 450m: 5:48.24 40.86 650m: 8:31.02 40.36
100m: 1:09.19 37.10 300m: 3:46.53 40.15 500m: 6:28.94 40.70 700m: 9:11.25 40.23
150m: 1:47.30 38.11 350m: 4:27.26 40.73 550m: 7:09.70 40.76 750m:  9:50.17 38.92
200m: 2:26.46 39.16 400m: 5:07.38 40.12 600m: 7:50.66 40.96 800m: 10:29.65 39.48

36. SchwarzovaVendula 06  SK Koprivnice 10:47.26 +066 420 +1:3412
50m: 34.65 34.65 250m: 3:13.20 40.88 450m: 5:59.98 42.69 650m: 8:45.84 42.55
100m: 1:12.11 37.46 300m: 3:54.17 40.97 500m: 6:40.15 40.17 700m: 9:27.43 41.59
150m: 1:52.01 39.90 350m: 4:35.70 41.53 550m: 7:22.01 41.86 750m: 10:09.25 41.82
200m: 2:32.32 40.31 400m: 5:17.29 41.59 600m: 8:03.29 41.28 800m: 10:47.26 38.01

37. FuskovaBarbora B KPSPKometaBrno 10:47.97 +088 418 +1:34.83
50m: 35.95 35.95 250m: 3:19.90 41.61 450m: 6:04.34 41.72 650m: 8:48.86 40.95
100m: 1:15.75 39.80 300m: 4:00.72 40.82 500m: 6:45.19 40.85 700m: 9:29.23 40.37
150m: 1:56.61 40.86 350m: 4:41.68 40.96 550m: 7:27.00 41.81 750m: 10:09.75 40.52
200m: 2:38.29 41.68 400m: 5:22.62 40.94 600m: 8:07.91 40.91 800m: 10:47.97 38.22

3B. SralovaAnna 06 PKSaviaVSPzen 10:48.94 +0,73 416 +1:35.80
50m: 33.33 33.33 250m: 3:16.08 41.74 450m:  6:02.50 41.89 650m: 8:48.12 41.51
100m: 1:11.83 38.50 300m: 3:57.42 41.34 500m: 6:43.87 41.37 700m: 9:29.15 41.03
150m: 1:52.97 41.14 350m: 4:38.96 41.54 550m: 7:25.43 41.56 750m: 10:10.24 41.09
200m: 2:34.34 41.37 400m: 5:20.61 41.65 600m: 8:06.61 41.18 800m: 10:48.94 38.70

30. Takacs Julianna 06  Darnyi Tamas SC 10:53.38 +0,79 408 +1:40.24
50m: 34.26 34.26 250m: 3:16.36 41.56 450m:  6:02.68 41.75 650m: 8:51.34 42.13
100m: 1:13.05 38.79 300m: 3:57.59 41.23 500m: 6:44.33 41.65 700m: 9:33.20 41.86
150m: 1:53.81 40.76 350m: 4:39.04 41.45 550m: 7:26.95 42.62 750m: 10:14.17 40.97
200m: 2:34.80 40.99 400m: 5:20.93 41.89 600m: 8:09.21 42.26 800m: 10:53.38 39.21
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5 spring prix of zilina
‘ ‘ Jarna cena Ziliny
O Zilina, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

40. Ujfdus Hanna B  Fedler Otto SE 11:08.70 +088 381 +1:55.56
50m:  37.32  37.32  250m: 3:26.02 42.85  450m: 6:18.17  43.05  650m: 9:09.00  42.77
100m: 1:18.30  40.98  300m: 4:08.82  42.80  500m: 7:00.91  42.74  700m: 9:51.21 = 42.21
150m: 2:00.71 4241  350m: 4:51.92  43.10  550m: 7:43.73  42.82  750m: 10:32.68  41.47
200m: 2:43.17  42.46  400m: 5:3512  43.20 600m: 8:26.23 4250  800m: 11:08.70  36.02

Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle 11 years and older
22.03.2019 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mitingu 15:14.11  Kis Gerg6 HUN Zilina 21.03.2014
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time RT Pts
1 Sazovsky Jan 0L  PK Novy Jicin 16:22.61 +086 6%

50m: 28.73 28.73 450m:;  4:49.30 33.18 850m: 9:11.81 33.37 1250m: 13:37.11 33.10
100m: 1:00.50 31.77 500m: 5:21.97 32.67 900m: 9:44.61 32.80 1300m: 14:10.47 33.36
150m: 1:33.03 32.53 550m: 5:54.72 32.75 950m: 10:17.89 33.28 1350m: 14:43.72 33.25
200m: 2:05.71 32.68 600m: 6:27.06 32.34 1000m: 10:50.86 32.97 1400m: 15:16.94 33.22
250m: 2:38.16 32.45 650m: 6:59.99 32.93 1050m: 11:24.12 33.26  1450m: 15:50.37 33.43
300m: 3:10.60 32.44 700m: 7:32.63 32.64 1100m: 11:57.29 33.17 1500m: 16:22.61 32.24
350m: 3:43.44 32.84 750m: 8:05.80 33.17 1150m: 12:30.87 33.58

400m: 4:16.12 32.68 800m: 8:38.44 32.64 1200m: 13:04.01 33.14

2. Cernek Adam [e2] PK Martin 16:29.76 +0,78 631 +715

50m:  29.78  29.78  450m: 4:51.44 32,78  850m: 9:16.01  33.52 1250m: 13:43.69  33.42
100m: 1:02.19  32.41  500m: 5:24.35 32,91  900m: 9:49.06 33.05 1300m: 14:17.41  33.72
150m: 1:34.45 32.26 550m: 5:57.20 32.85  950m: 10:22.81  33.75 1350m: 14:51.27  33.86
200m: 2:07.39  32.94  600m: 6:30.07 32.87 1000m: 10:56.22  33.41 1400m: 15:24.83  33.56
250m: 2:40.23  32.84  650m: 7:03.24  33.17 1050m: 11:29.58  33.36 1450m: 15:57.85  33.02
300m: 3:12.75 32,52  700m: 7:36.05 32.81 1100m: 12:03.07  33.49 1500m: 16:29.76  31.91
350m: 3:46.13 33.38  750m: 8:09.65 33.60 1150m: 12:36.55  33.48

400m: 4:18.66  32.53  800m: 8:42.49  32.84 1200m: 13:10.27  33.72

3. Peciar Tomas 2 KPSP Kometa Brno 16:38.89 +087 663 +16.28

50m: 30.33 30.33  450m: 4:52.79  32.83 850m: 9:17.38  33.42 1250m: 13:49.15 34.11
100m: 1:03.31  32.98 500m: 5:25.57  32.78 900m: 9:51.01  33.63 1300m: 14:23.48 34.33
150m: 1:36.08  32.77 550m: 5:58.50  32.93 950m: 10:24.73  33.72 1350m: 14:58.23 34.75
200m: 2:08.79  32.71 600m: 6:31.68  33.18 1000m: 10:58.66  33.93 1400m: 15:31.85 33.62
250m: 2:41.62  32.83 650m: 7:04.51  32.83 1050m: 11:32.72  34.06 1450m: 16:05.90 34.05
300m: 3:14.39  32.77 700m: 7:37.77  33.26 1100m: 12:06.68  33.96 1500m: 16:38.89 32.99
350m: 3:47.31  32.92 750m: 8:10.79  33.02 1150m: 12:40.91  34.23

400m: 4:19.96  32.65 800m: 8:43.96  33.17 1200m: 13:15.04  34.13

4. Lanyi Filip B  SPK KupelePiestany 16:45.78 +0,73 649 +23.17

50m:  29.91 29.91  450m: 4:55.93 3355  850m: 9:25.28  34.13 1250m: 13:57.60  33.96
100m: 1:03.12  33.21  500m: 5:29.45  33.52  900m: 9:58.95  33.67 1300m: 14:31.21  33.61
150m: 1:35.65 32,53  550m: 6:03.16  33.71  950m: 10:33.41  34.46 1350m: 15:05.29  34.08
200m: 2:08.61 32.96  600m: 6:36.56  33.40 1000m: 11:06.65  33.24 1400m: 15:38.80  33.51
250m: 2:42.09 33.48  650m: 7:10.36  33.80 1050m: 11:40.77  34.12 1450m: 16:13.34  34.54
300m: 3:15.46  33.37  700m: 7:43.67  33.31 1100m: 12:15.20  34.43 1500m: 16:45.78  32.44
350m: 3:48.84 33.38  750m: 8:17.56  33.89 1150m: 12:49.38  34.18

400m: 4:22.38  33.54  800m: 8:51.15  33.59 1200m: 13:23.64  34.26
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5. Chocholaty Tomas 0  PKSaviaVSHzen 16:52.18 +0,77 637 +2957
50m: 29.68 29.68 450m: 4:54.85 33.34 850m: 9:25.90 33.95 1250m: 14:01.05 34.46
100m: 1:02.29 32.61 500m: 5:28.49 33.64 900m: 10:00.04 34.14  1300m: 14:35.61 34.56
150m: 1:35.42 33.13 550m: 6:02.08 33.59 950m: 10:34.33 34.29 1350m: 15:10.48 34.87
200m: 2:08.43 33.01 600m: 6:35.77 33.69 1000m: 11:08.68 34.35 1400m: 15:45.32 34.84
250m: 2:41.74 33.31 650m: 7:09.49 33.72 1050m: 11:43.12 34.44  1450m: 16:19.87 34.55
300m: 3:15.03 33.29 700m: 7:43.74 34.25 1100m: 12:17.65 34.53 1500m: 16:52.18 32.31
350m: 3:48.23 33.20 750m: 8:17.81 34.07 1150m: 12:52.54 34.89
400m: 4:21.51 33.28 800m: 8:51.95 34.14 1200m: 13:26.59 34.05

6. Jablcnik Frantisek B  STU Trnava 16:56.64 +0,63 +34.03
50m: 31.17 31.17 450m: 5:00.51 34.23 850m: 9:34.43 34.35 1250m: 14:09.38 34.65
100m: 1:03.97 32.80 500m: 5:34.45 33.94 900m: 10:08.75 34.32 1300m: 14:43.80 34.42
150m: 1:37.43 33.46 550m: 6:08.48 34.03 950m: 10:43.16 34.41 1350m: 15:17.29 33.49
200m: 2:10.88 33.45 600m: 6:42.51 34.03 1000m: 11:17.02 33.86 1400m: 15:51.16 33.87
250m: 2:44.73 33.85 650m: 7:16.80 34.29 1050m: 11:51.19 34.17 1450m: 16:24.32 33.16
300m: 3:18.48 33.75 700m: 7:51.07 34.27 1100m: 12:25.84 34.65 1500m: 16:56.64 32.32
350m: 3:52.49 34.01 750m: 8:25.21 34.14  1150m: 13:00.00 34.16
400m: 4:26.28 33.79 800m: 9:00.08 34.87 1200m: 13:34.73 34.73

7. Toeroek Gergely B  Darnyi Tamas SC 17:04.80 +086 613 +4219
50m: 30.30 30.30 450m: 5:04.48 34.52 850m: 9:40.16 34.40 1250m: 14:17.09 34.56
100m: 1:03.59 33.29 500m: 5:38.92 34.44 900m: 10:14.44 34.28 1300m: 14:51.52 34.43
150m: 1:38.14 34.55 550m: 6:13.56 34.64 950m: 10:49.40 34.96 1350m: 15:26.28 34.76
200m: 2:12.13 33.99 600m: 6:47.85 34.29 1000m: 11:23.85 34.45 1400m: 16:00.56 34.28
250m: 2:46.70 34.57 650m: 7:22.57 34.72 1050m: 11:58.44 34.59  1450m: 16:33.73 33.17
300m: 3:21.47 34.77 700m: 7:56.92 34.35 1100m: 12:33.40 34.96 1500m: 17:04.80 31.07
350m: 3:55.84 34.37 750m: 8:31.46 34.54 1150m: 13:08.03 34.63
400m: 4:29.96 34.12 800m: 9:05.76 34.30 1200m: 13:42.53 34.50

8. Guman Eduard B TJSaviaPU Presov 17:04.83 +083 613 +42.22
50m: 30.69 30.69 450m:; 5:03.68 34.56 850m: 9:41.07 34.98 1250m: 14:18.00 34.99
100m: 1:04.20 33.51 500m: 5:38.31 34.63 900m: 10:15.50 34.43 1300m: 14:52.26 34.26
150m: 1:37.88 33.68 550m: 6:13.09 34.78 950m: 10:50.48 34.98 1350m: 15:26.84 34.58
200m: 2:11.91 34.03 600m: 6:47.45 34.36 1000m: 11:24.88 34.40 1400m: 16:00.64 33.80
250m: 2:46.35 34.44 650m: 7:22.37 34.92 1050m: 11:59.79 34.91 1450m: 16:34.10 33.46
300m: 3:20.48 34.13 700m: 7:57.08 34.71 1100m: 12:34.26 34.47 1500m: 17:04.83 30.73
350m: 3:55.02 34.54 750m: 8:31.79 34.71 1150m: 13:08.87 34.61
400m: 4:29.12 34.10 800m: 9:06.09 34.30 1200m: 13:43.01 34.14

9. Peringer Marek B KPSPKometaBrno 17:11.02 +075 602 +4841
50m: 30.83 30.83 450m:; 5:04.59 34.73 850m: 9:42.24 34.96 1250m: 14:20.58 34.47
100m: 1:04.28 33.45 500m: 5:39.12 34.53 900m: 10:16.89 34.65 1300m: 14:55.30 34.72
150m: 1:38.19 33.91 550m: 6:13.99 34.87 950m: 10:51.89 35.00 1350m: 15:30.43 35.13
200m: 2:12.36 34.17 600m: 6:48.58 34.59 1000m: 11:26.96 35.07 1400m: 16:04.69 34.26
250m: 2:46.43 34.07 650m: 7:23.35 34.77 1050m: 12:01.60 34.64  1450m: 16:39.20 34.51
300m: 3:20.95 34.52 700m: 7:57.67 34.32 1100m: 12:36.25 34.65 1500m: 17:11.02 31.82
350m: 3:55.56 34.61 750m: 8:32.55 34.88 1150m: 13:11.10 34.85
400m: 4:29.86 34.30 800m: 9:07.28 34.73 1200m: 13:46.11 35.01

10. Szedlak Gellert 04  Darnyi Tamas SC 17:24.23 +083 530 +1:01.62
50m: 30.82 30.82 450m:; 5:07.26 34.69 850m: 9:47.74 35.18 1250m: 14:29.57 35.63
100m: 1:04.27 33.45 500m: 5:42.32 35.06 900m: 10:22.72 34.98 1300m: 15:04.53 34.96
150m: 1:39.02 34.75 550m: 6:17.55 35.23 950m: 10:57.75 35.03 1350m: 15:39.75 35.22
200m: 2:13.12 34.10 600m: 6:52.50 34.95 1000m: 11:32.94 35.19 1400m: 16:15.40 35.65
250m: 2:47.65 34.53 650m: 7:27.62 35.12 1050m: 12:08.16 35.22  1450m: 16:50.07 34.67
300m: 3:22.30 34.65 700m: 8:02.71 35.09 1100m: 12:43.32 35.16  1500m: 17:24.23 34.16
350m: 3:57.49 35.19 750m: 8:37.50 34.79 1150m: 13:18.37 35.05
400m: 4:32.57 35.08 800m: 9:12.56 35.06 1200m: 13:53.94 35.57
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11. Parizek Rudolf (018 STU Trnava 17:29.60 +0,78 571 +1:06.99
50m: 31.15 31.15 450m:  5:05.95 34.60 850m: 9:47.46 34.87 1250m: 14:32.59 35.02
100m: 1:04.47 33.32 500m: 5:41.40 35.45 900m: 10:23.73 36.27 1300m: 15:08.39 35.80
150m: 1:38.23 33.76 550m: 6:15.99 34.59 950m: 10:58.78 35.05 1350m: 15:43.16 34.77
200m: 2:12.73 34.50 600m: 6:51.44 35.45 1000m: 11:35.00 36.22 1400m: 16:19.36 36.20
250m: 2:47.22 34.49 650m: 7:26.44 35.00 1050m: 12:10.29 35.29  1450m: 16:54.60 35.24
300m: 3:21.88 34.66 700m: 8:01.99 35.55 1100m: 12:46.47 36.18 1500m: 17:29.60 35.00
350m: 3:56.17 34.29 750m: 8:36.67 34.68 1150m: 13:21.50 35.03
400m: 4:31.35 35.18 800m: 9:12.59 35.92 1200m: 13:57.57 36.07

12 Antaik Matej (07] PK Nove Zamky 17:49.17 +0,73 540 +1:26.56
50m: 29.48 29.48 450m:; 5:08.86 35.94 850m: 9:59.89 36.49 1250m: 14:50.56 36.76
100m: 1:02.97 33.49 500m: 5:45.28 36.42 900m: 10:35.76 35.87 1300m: 15:26.78 36.22
150m: 1:38.14 35.17 550m: 6:22.16 36.88 950m: 11:11.49 35.73 1350m: 16:02.98 36.20
200m: 2:12.79 34.65 600m: 6:57.69 35.563 1000m: 11:47.81 36.32 1400m: 16:39.52 36.54
250m: 2:46.81 34.02 650m: 7:34.97 37.28 1050m: 12:24.41 36.60 1450m: 17:15.03 35.51
300m: 3:22.11 35.30 700m: 8:11.31 36.34 1100m: 13:00.42 36.01  1500m: 17:49.17 34.14
350m: 3:57.39 35.28 750m: 8:47.97 36.66 1150m: 13:37.37 36.95
400m: 4:32.92 35.53 800m: 9:23.40 35.43 1200m: 14:13.80 36.43

13. Varhac Micha 04  SKPKosice 17:51.07 +084 537 +1:2846
50m: 30.40 30.40 450m:; 5:10.86 36.03 850m: 10:01.45 36.70 1250m: 14:53.59 36.44
100m: 1:04.03 33.63 500m: 5:46.99 36.13 900m: 10:37.64 36.19 1300m: 15:30.11 36.52
150m: 1:38.93 34.90 550m: 6:23.40 36.41 950m: 11:14.30 36.66 1350m: 16:06.28 36.17
200m: 2:13.76 34.83 600m: 6:59.28 35.88 1000m: 11:50.95 36.65 1400m: 16:42.08 35.80
250m: 2:48.69 34.93 650m: 7:35.98 36.70 1050m: 12:27.33 36.38  1450m: 17:16.99 34.91
300m: 3:23.68 34.99 700m: 8:12.32 36.34 1100m: 13:03.78 36.45 1500m: 17:51.07 34.08
350m: 3:59.12 35.44 750m: 8:48.38 36.06 1150m: 13:40.64 36.86
400m: 4:34.83 35.71 800m: 9:24.75 36.37 1200m: 14:17.15 36.51

14. Obert Kristian B  XBSswimming 17:52.93 +085 535 +1:30.32
50m: 31.74 31.74 450m: 5:18.13 36.19 850m: 10:10.15 36.65 1250m: 14:58.84 35.98
100m: 1:05.57 33.83 500m: 5:54.51 36.38 900m: 10:46.34 36.19 1300m: 15:34.80 35.96
150m: 1:41.63 36.06 550m: 6:31.69 37.18 950m: 11:22.68 36.34 1350m: 16:09.89 35.09
200m: 2:17.14 35.51 600m: 7:08.10 36.41 1000m: 11:58.76 36.08 1400m: 16:45.32 35.43
250m: 2:53.65 36.51 650m:  7:44.90 36.80 1050m: 12:35.05 36.29  1450m: 17:20.11 34.79
300m: 3:29.50 35.85 700m: 8:20.73 35.83 1100m: 13:10.97 35.92 1500m: 17:52.93 32.82
350m: 4:06.28 36.78 750m: 8:57.18 36.45 1150m: 13:46.67 35.70
400m: 4:41.94 35.66 800m: 9:33.50 36.32 1200m: 14:22.86 36.19

15. Gyoergy Domonkos 6  Budaoers Sport Club 18:05.04 +066 517 +1:4243
50m: 31.36 31.36 450m; 5:22.38 36.88 850m: 10:10.75 36.09 1250m: 15:04.17 37.31
100m: 1:05.81 34.45 500m: 5:58.82 36.44 900m: 10:46.59 35.84 1300m: 15:40.60 36.43
150m: 1:41.91 36.10 550m: 6:34.97 36.15 950m: 11:23.09 36.50 1350m: 16:17.48 36.88
200m: 2:18.55 36.64 600m: 7:10.73 35.76  1000m: 11:59.41 36.32 1400m: 16:54.20 36.72
250m: 2:55.53 36.98 650m: 7:46.73 36.00 1050m: 12:36.07 36.66  1450m: 17:30.70 36.50
300m: 3:31.96 36.43 700m: 8:22.94 36.21 1100m: 13:12.64 36.57 1500m: 18:05.04 34.34
350m: 4:08.89 36.93 750m: 8:58.66 35.72  1150m: 13:49.70 37.06
400m: 4:45.50 36.61 800m: 9:34.66 36.00 1200m: 14:26.86 37.16

16. Polak Filip 04  OrcaBratidava 18:06.29 +085 515 +1:4368
50m: 31.36 31.36 450m:; 5:20.32 36.93 850m: 10:12.95 36.47 1250m: 15:07.66 36.84
100m: 1:06.41 35.05 500m: 5:57.04 36.72 900m: 10:49.45 36.50 1300m: 15:44.14 36.48
150m: 1:41.84 35.43 550m: 6:33.61 36.57 950m: 11:26.64 37.19 1350m: 16:20.76 36.62
200m: 2:18.25 36.41 600m: 7:10.20 36.59 1000m: 12:03.21 36.57 1400m: 16:57.17 36.41
250m: 2:54.46 36.21 650m:  7:46.59 36.39 1050m: 12:40.03 36.82  1450m: 17:32.70 35.53
300m: 3:30.56 36.10 700m: 8:23.28 36.69 1100m: 13:16.74 36.71 1500m: 18:06.29 33.59
350m: 4:07.26 36.70 750m: 8:59.93 36.65 1150m: 13:54.01 37.27
400m: 4:43.39 36.13 800m: 9:36.48 36.55 1200m: 14:30.82 36.81
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17. Soldan Jurgj (074 Ppk 18:06.72 +084 514 +1:.44.11
50m: 30.86 30.86 450m: 5:16.05 36.56 850m: 10:07.93 37.23  1250m: 15:03.28 37.02
100m: 1:04.89 34.03 500m: 5:52.55 36.50 900m: 10:44.46 36.53 1300m: 15:39.98 36.70
150m: 1:39.88 34.99 550m: 6:28.84 36.29 950m: 11:21.92 37.46  1350m: 16:17.17 37.19
200m: 2:15.02 35.14 600m: 7:04.79 35.95 1000m: 11:57.96 36.04 1400m: 16:53.17 36.00
250m: 2:50.31 35.29 650m: 7:41.54 36.75 1050m: 12:35.64 37.68  1450m: 17:30.25 37.08
300m: 3:26.09 35.78 700m: 8:17.53 35.99 1100m: 13:11.41 35.77 1500m: 18:06.72 36.47
350m: 4:02.97 36.88 750m: 8:54.65 37.12  1150m: 13:49.22 37.81
400m: 4:39.49 36.52 800m: 9:30.70 36.05 1200m: 14:26.26 37.04

18 Simon Drommer 6  Budaoers Sport Club 18:11.51 +0,70 508 +1:4890
50m: 31.52 31.52 450m: 5:22.12 36.52 850m: 10:16.48 36.67 1250m: 15:10.31 36.71
100m: 1:06.56 35.04 500m: 5:58.84 36.72 900m: 10:52.76 36.28  1300m: 15:47.45 37.14
150m: 1:42.70 36.14 550m: 6:35.87 37.03 950m: 11:29.55 36.79 1350m: 16:24.11 36.66
200m: 2:19.21 36.51 600m: 7:12.59 36.72 1000m: 12:06.13 36.58 1400m: 17:01.08 36.97
250m: 2:55.54 36.33 650m:  7:49.98 37.39 1050m: 12:42.94 36.81 1450m: 17:37.44 36.36
300m: 3:32.06 36.52 700m: 8:26.94 36.96 1100m: 13:19.90 36.96 1500m: 18:11.51 34.07
350m: 4:08.77 36.71 750m:  9:03.39 36.45 1150m: 13:56.88 36.98
400m: 4:45.60 36.83 800m: 9:39.81 36.42 1200m: 14:33.60 36.72

19. Bidik Ondrg @  SKDdfin Nitra 18:1540 +081 502 +1:52.79
50m: 32.58 32.58 450m:; 5:20.48 36.58 850m: 10:14.93 37.33 1250m: 15:14.08 37.80
100m: 1:08.05 35.47 500m: 5:56.73 36.25 900m: 10:52.14 37.21  1300m: 15:51.17 37.09
150m: 1:43.52 35.47 550m: 6:33.58 36.85 950m: 11:29.48 37.34 1350m: 16:28.40 37.23
